
OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of T 'lll semester Schooror VLSr Design and Embedded System (VLSr Design)
examinations Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following cand who appeared in Master of Technology lll Semester
School of VLSI Design and system (vllsl Design) examination of this rnstitute

held in N .lDec.2024 is decllared as under:_

Note: SGPA shown means and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Resutt Late (Award)

NATIONAL INSTI

Sr. No.

1 Preparatory Work for Di

Code No.

MSVI D1 1

Sr. No. Roll No.

3231 08201 Kai
Devang

Vekariya

Sanket

Atara

Uprnanyu
Chauhan

Baba Fareed

Deepansh

Rahul Patet

Veera Kri
Vamsi

Aditi Gupra

F_Name

Kailashbhai
Vekariya

Dharmeshbhai
Popatbhai Atara

Yatendra Singh

S Babavali

Dilip Gupta

Late Asharam
Patel

Rednam Ananda
Rao

Anuj Kumar Gupta

3

4

5

b

323108202

3231 08203

3231 08204

3231 08205

3231 08206

3231 08207

3231 08208

SGPA

9.0000

9.0000

6.0000

6.0000

9.0000

9,0000

e.0000

9.0000

CGPA

8.4600

8.8000

6.6400

7.4400

8.7200

8.2800

8.8000

8.6800

\&* e$. r 1 FrB 2025

7

8



Sr. No. Roll No.

I 3231 08209

1 0 3231 0821 0

1 
't 32310821 1

12 323108212

1 3 3231 0821 3

14 323108214

15 323108215

16 323't08216

17 323108217

1B 323108218

19 323108219

20 323108220

21 323108221

22 323108222

23 323108223

24 323108224

25 32310822s

26 323108226

27 323108227

28 323108228

Prem

Abhishek

Rahul
Jaiswal

Satyam

Abhishek

Madhu

Akash Yada

Ajay Rai

Saiprashan
Narkuti

Aayush

Abhishek

Shaik

F_Name,

Mohd Rais

Chandradip Riam

Mukesh Kumar

Govind Prasacl
Jaiswal

KewalChandra
Gupta

Hichchha Ram

Moti Ram

Rakesh Kumar
Yadav

Kush Dhwaj Rai

Srinivas

P R Sharma

Dadulal Patel

Shaik Haroon
Rasheed

Kanaparthi
Srinivasa Rao

Sanjay Pandey

Santosh Kumar
Gupta

Arun Kumar

Kotamsetti
Ramarao

Rajeev Jain

Narendra Dev

9.0000

9.0000

9.0000

Re. MSV1D11 (tnr)

Re. MSVl Dl t (tnt,t

Re. MSVI Dt I (tnt)

8.0000

9.0000

9.0000

8.0000

9.0000

10.0000

Re. MSV1 Dt l (tnt)

9.0000

9.0000

9.0000

SGPA

9.00ct0

9.0000

9 0000

8.0000

CGPA

8.4200

8.0800

7.5800

7.2800

8.1600

8.7000

9.3000

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

8.3000

7.8800

8.7000Burhan

Kanaparthi
Lokvardhan

Saurabh P

Navneet G

Ashish

Kotamsetti

Yatharth Jain

Dyanand Dev

7.7600

8.4800

8.8400

RL (L)

8.2400

8.5200

8.4600

W S.."V
1 FE} 2025



Sr. No.

29

30

31

Roll No.

3231 08229

3231 08230

3231 08231

323108232

3231 08233

323108234

Akansha

Gulshan

Akash Gu

Shivanshu
Shrivastava

Roma

Anamika

Prajwal
Buddhadas
Pillewan

Nikhitha
Mallela

Himanshu

Dushyant

Aman Kumar

Ujjawal
Kulshreshtha

Sneha
Bhattacharya

Sandeep

Hitesh Kumar

MansiT

Mayank P

Pooja

Kalagoni
Santosh

SGPA

9.0000

6.0000

10.0000

9.0000

6.0000

6.0000

6.0000

CGPA

7.9200

7.4000

9.2000

8.2000

7.5200

6.5800

7.4600

9.1600

8.3800

8.0000

7.8600

7.1200

33

F_Name

Ashok Kumar
Gautam

Pappu Singh

Pradeep Kumar
Gupta

Niranjan
Shrivastava

Dilip Kumar Gurpta

Yudhisthir Ranr
Kaiwart

Buddhadas3231 08235

36 3231 08236

37 323408201

38 s23408202

39 323408204

40 323408205

41 323408206

42 323408207

43 323408208

44 323408209

45 323408210

46 323408211

47 323408212

Surya Prasada
Rao Mallela

Rajesh Kumar

Jagdish Kumar

Brij Mohan

Ajay Narain
Kulshreshtha

Manas
Bhattacharya

Sher Singh

Surinder Sharm;r

Bibhas Tripathi

Jagbir Singh

Kartar Singh

K Sreenivas Rao

10.0000

9.0000

9.0000

9.0000

8.0000

9.0000

9.0000

8.0000

6.0000

9.0000

8.0000

8.0000

7.9600

7.6800

7.7800

5.8800

7.2200

6.7000

7.3600

v/
1 FEB 2025



Sr. No.

48

49

$rRoll No.

323408213 L G Kumar L Govindaraju

Erappa Gowda

GPA

9.0000

10.0000

CGPA

7.9000

8.6000
323408214 Karthik E

All efforts have been made to sh this result after checking the entraes properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date tl 1 lt"r: 2025 'ilmi'
t-grW


